 QAI LABORATORIES
U.S.A:   888.540.4024
CANADA:   877.461.8378
LOCATIONS: WWW.QAI.ORG/LOCATIONS
 WWW.QAI.ORG Page 1 of 2
ELECTRICAL LISTING PROGRAM
Customer: Advance Wire Products Ltd.

installation with the following:
a) Manufacturer’s name or trademark
b) Model designation
c) Month and year of manufacture
d) Product ratings: voltage, frequency, current
e) QAI file Number: E11393
f) The wording “CAN/CSA-C22.2 NO. 61010-1/ UL 61010-1 and CSA-
C22.2 NO. 61010-2-010/ UL 61010-2-010”
g) Warning markings as required by the standards in English
h) QAI logo shown here:
Models /
Ratings:
Model #
Multiple
Listee
Model
#
Volts Current Hz Location
 QAI LABORATORIES
U.S.A:   888.540.4024
CANADA:   877.461.8378
LOCATIONS: WWW.QAI.ORG/LOCATIONS
 WWW.QAI.ORG Page 2 of 2
RAK-0773-B and
RAK-0773-F
(where B= control
panel located at the
back and F= control
panel located at the
front)
N/A  100-120
Vac
10A 60 indoor
RAK-0776 N/A 100-120
Vac
5A 60 indoor